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6-7
6-7

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20-21
20-21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42-43
42-43
44
45
46
47
48
49-50
49-50
51

rok
2014
2017
2023
2022
2019
2013
2012
2004
2022
2016
2017
2011
2009
2018
2018
2019
2023
2020
2012
2019
2017
2021
2014
2013
2011
2016
2018
2023
2020
2023
2022
2019
2018
2019
2019
2008
2016
2021
2012
2003
2016
1995
2023
2016
2017
2015
2018
2021
2015
2021
2007

misto jméno psa
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ZAIRA-VERDASCO Svami
BARBARELLA ZADAKOVA ze Zavaté samoty
EUGENIA Imposant Spirit

ESSENCE Ming Mira

XASARAH Perlova koruna
YOLLI-GIFT OF Svami

YOLLI-GIFT OF Svami

TESSIE-GIRL Svami

GABRIELLA Ming Mira
ZILLI-VERDASCO Svami

DESTINY DE ABUKANTOS Joliot
KENNY GIFT Perlova koruna
XILLI-QUEEN OF Svami

BARBARELLA ZADAKOVA ze Zavaté samoty
FREDERICA FRIDA Joliot

ESSENCE Ming Mira

HER MAJESTY Ming Mira

SELINA Iz Zhasminovogo dvortsa
FIBI z Jasminové rokle

LEONTYNKA ENRICA z Danova dvora
ELLA ELLE L'A Joliot

CERY SheldoniiPink

Sunrise Dragon BETTY

FIBI z Jasminové rokle

BETTY BOOP del Palazzo Imperiale
BERNADETTE Joliot

ELLA ELLE L'A Joliot

KRISTAL KITTY Joliot

GLAMOROUS GRACE Joliot
GABRIELLA Ming Mira

JULIETTE Cinsky démant

FRANCISCA THEA Joliot
BLACKBERRY ze Zavaté samoty
GLAMOROUS GRACE Joliot
FREDERICA FRIDA Joliot

MARY POPPINS del Palazzo Imperiale
ALISSA Imposant Spirit

DUCHESS G Ming Mira

MAY BEE GIFT OF Bohemia Orchis
GLAMOURGIRL

CHARLOTTE ROMEO z Danova dvora
FANTAZIE REGAL Svami CS

NANA JOLLY Joliot

MARY POPPINS del Palazzo Imperiale
MARY POPPINS del Palazzo Imperiale
FIBI z Jasminové rokle

FRANCISCA THEA Joliot
GLAMOROUS GRACE Joliot

MISS PERLOVA KORUNA Astarte Gold
SELINA Iz Zhasminovogo dvortsa
UMMI-QEEN Svami
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Kolska
Spyrcova
Kavalkova
Hejl
Machowska
Kolska
Kolska
Kolska

Hejl
Machowska
Schreibova
Machowska
Kolska
Spyrcova
Schreibova
Hejl

Hejl
Kavalkova
Ksanova
Cervena
Kombercova
Skorpilova
Kavalkova
KSanova
Kolska
Schreibova
Kombercova
Schreibova
Schreibova
Hejl
Dosedélova
Schreibova
Spyrcova
Schreibova
Schreibova
Ksanova
Hartmannova
Hejl
Kavalkova
Ksanova
Cervena
Kolska
Schreibova
KSanova
Ksanova
KSanova
Schreibova
Schreibova
Machowska
Kavalkova
Kolska

body
1017
999
917
679
616
611
611
588
585
584
572
561
559
534
531
529
526
515
514
486
486
472
461
458
453
442
439
436
428
409
407
377
375
371
370
368
359
352
350
339
328
314
314
313
279
278
275
274
270
270
267



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59-60
59-60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67-68
67-68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75-76
75-76
77-78
77-78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

rok
2012
2011
1996
1996
1997
2015
2006
1999
2019
2011
2019
1995
2012
2020
2017
2002
2021
2016
2021
2020
2003
2019
2009
1996
2022
2001
2022
2022
2022
2002
2013
2022
2007
2016
2001

misto jméno psa
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DONSCHEIN z Danova dvora
JOULIETTA Perlova koruna

KIRCE RED ze Smichovského zamku
KETTY Montana CS

KIRCE RED ze Smichovského zamku
Sunrise Dragon BETTY

ANNY REGAL Godala

QUEEN MADAM Svami

ELLA ELLE L'A Joliot

MAY BEE GIFT OF Bohemia Orchis
DESTINY DE ABUKANTOS Joliot
FATIMA ze Smichovského zamku
PRINCES TCHERESA Astarte Gold
XASARAH Perlova koruna
BERNADETTE Joliot
GLAMOURGIRL

DOROTHEA Imposant Spirit
ABIGALE Imposant Spirit
GABRIELLA Ming Mira

HAPINESS BLACKIE Cinsky démant
SCARLET MADAM Svami

Livanda PRIMROSE

LINA Tekiba

LEANNA GOLD ze Smichovského zamku
CHARLENE BLACKIE Cinsky démant
CASSIA Svami

BERNADETTE Joliot

HARMONY OF BEING Ming Mira
INARI Cinsky démant

SCARLET MADAM Svami
ZAIRA-VERDASCO Svami
HAPINESS BLACKIE Cinsky démant
MARY POPPINS del Palazzo Imperiale
DESTINY DE ABUKANTOS Joliot
GLAMOURGIRL
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Dittrichova
Dittrichova
Krémova
Masinova
Krémova
Kavalkova
KSanova
Janickova
Kombercova
Kavalkova
Schreibova
Peroutkovi
Machowska
Machowska
Schreibova
KSanova
Kavalkova
Kavalkova
Hejl
Dosedélova
Peroutka
Novy
Peroutka
Krémova
Dosedélova
Kolska
Schreibova
Dosedélova
Dosedélova
Peroutka
Kolska
Dosedélova
KSanova
Schreibova
KSanova

body
246
244
237
236
230
228
215
198
198
195
194
187
182
160
153
143
143
142
138
127
110
106
99
98
98
93
93
77
70
66
57
54
49
48
31



